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SHOPPING EXPERIENCE
HIGH STREET

ON GOLF COURSE EXTENSION ROAD, SECTOR-63A, GURUGRAM

Disclaimer: Promoter urges every applicant to inspect the project site and shall not merely rely upon any architectural impression, plan, sales brochure, advertisements, representations, 
statements of whatsoever nature'  and, therefore, requests to make personal judgment prior to submitting an application for allotment. Unless otherwise stated, all the images, visuals, materials 
and information contained herein are purely creative/artistic and may not be actual representations of the product and/or any amenities. Further, the actual design may vary in the fit and finished 
form, from the one displayed above . Journey time shown, if any, is based upon Google Maps which may vary as per the traffic at a relevant point of time. *Rate mentioned above does not include 

GST and other statutory charges, if applicable.  T & C Apply. 1 sq. mt. = 10.7639 sq. ft.

AN ISO 9001:2015; 14001:2015; 45001:2018 CERTIFIED COMPANY



Precisely located on Golf Course Extension Road, Signum 
Plaza 63A is a whole new zone of uniquely structured 
high-street retail hub. Aesthetically designed by the 
renowned Padma Bhushan Architect Hafeez Contractor, the 
hub offers both daily needs stores and top-notch branded 
outlets. It is certainly the epicentre for daily buyers and 
high-end shopaholics, which has been deliberated to give a 
cloud nine experience.  

The commercial centre is surrounded by a well-established 
premium residential locale & is in close proximity to the 
significant landmarks of Gurgaon. Its strategic location 
keeps it close to various top-rated schools, hospitals, IT 
hubs & business arcades. The fact that the hub is close to 
Golf Course Road, Sohna Road & Southern Peripheral 
Expressway via NH-8 makes the project more in demand 
amidst the dwellers of the region

A One Stop
Shopping Destination
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MAP SHOWN HERE IS BASED UPON 
GOOGLE MAPS

ISBT
&

METRO

DEPOT

JAIPUR NH8

75

75A
76

36A

37B

36

37

35

70

70A

FR
OM

 S
OH

NA

FU
TURE LIN

K TO DELH
I

MG ROAD
ANDHERIA

 MORE

VASANT KUNJNELSON MANDELA MARG

MAHIPALPUR

FUTURE LINK TO DELHI

TO DELHI

DE
LH

I

AIRPORT

UDYOG
VIHAR
PH-V

IFFCO

CHOWK

THE GALAXY

RAJIV
CHOWK

HERO
HONDA

CHOWK
CITY

CENTRE
28

DLF-II

DLF-IV

DLF-I
26 A

DLF-III

27

43

53

A 25

42

5452

46
47

38

39
40

31
32

72

33

48

73

74

34

11

11A

18

17

29

26

24

25A

19

20

10A

10
37C

37A

69

66
65 62

61

58

59

63A
63A

63A
67A

67
64 63

60

41

51

50

57

56

55

49

45

NH8

FROM
FARIDABAD

SOUTH

CITY-II

71

NH 8

NH 8

GOLF COURSE ROAD EXTENSION

SOUTHERN PERIPHERAL ROAD

SIGNATURE

TOWERS

DESIGNED BY
PADMA BHUSHAN
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 • Well connected to Golf Course Road, 
Sohna Road, NH-8, Gurugram and 
Faridabad Road

 • 1.5 KM from the proposed metro station

 • 25 KM drive from Indira Gandhi 
International Airport

 • 20 KM drive from Delhi

 • 8 KM drive from HUDA City Centre metro 
station

 • Close to Southern Peripheral Road

 • Located in a well-established residential 
habitat.

 • Easy access to Delhi through Faridabad 
Road and MG Road

 • The development of the much anticipated 
Delhi-Mumbai Industrial Corridor shall 
also help in fueling the already booming 
infrastructure of this area

 • Multiple business hubs and Kadarpur 
CRPF Camp is in close proximity

 • Cycling distance from Capital Cyberspace, 
Sector-59, Gurugram

LOCATION USP
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There is something
splended for everyone

A Place Dedicated
to all your Shopping Needs.

A Shoping Arcade
for an upscale experience.

A Landscape for Shopping, Socializing,
Leisure and Relaxation.


